Security Code: 522134 

In compliance with Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, we are pleased to inform that, the Company has received a Letter of Commitment / 
Award for an amount of Rs. 13,20,00,000 (Rupees Thirteen Crores Twenty Lakhs only) excluding taxes, 
details of which are provided hereunder: 

S. No. Particulars Response 

1.  
Name of the entity awarding the order(s) / 
contract(s) / Letter of Intent (LOI) 

Reliance Industries Limited (RIL) 

2.  
Significant terms and conditions of